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xc st thomas more
October 21, 2017

Second Wind Running Club www.secondwindrunningclub.org

Overall Finish List - Girls

cross country girls

Qualifying - Teams:  7  Individuals:  5 

 O'all   Adj 
 Place  Place Bib No Name                   Team                                    Time    Pace           Qualifier 

    1      1    518  Fran Hendrickson      St Thomas More                          18:17.6  6:06/M            TM         
    2      2    512  Laura Krasa           Judah Christian                         18:35.8  6:12/M            TM         
    3      3    558  Evelyn Atkins         Unity                                   18:36.4  6:12/M            TM         
    4      4    549  Faith Houston         St Joseph Ogden                         18:40.7  6:13/M            TM         
    5      5    559  Caroline Bachert      Unity                                   18:53.2  6:18/M            TM         
    6      6    519  Marguerite HendricksonSt Thomas More                          19:02.0  6:21/M            TM         
    7      7    560  Kylie Decker          Unity                                   19:08.4  6:23/M            TM         
    8      8    516  Morgan Cinnamon       St Thomas More                          19:13.1  6:24/M            TM         
    9      9    554  Hannah Rajlich        St Joseph Ogden                         19:19.9  6:26/M            TM         
   10     10    548  Emmy Houston          St Joseph Ogden                         19:21.1  6:27/M            TM         
   11     11    561  Audrey Hancock        Unity                                   19:24.4  6:28/M            TM         
   12     12    553  Ally Monk             St Joseph Ogden                         19:27.7  6:29/M            TM         
   13     13    567  Natalie King          Unity                                   19:54.4  6:38/M            TM         
   14     14    552  Maclayne Taylor       St Joseph Ogden                         20:00.2  6:40/M            TM         
   15     15    564  Savannah Day          Unity                                   20:03.9  6:41/M            TM         
   16  (< 5)    526  Quinc Snedeker        Chrisman                                20:09.5  6:43/M            IND        
   17     16    546  Hanna Eastin          St Joseph Ogden                         20:15.0  6:45/M            TM         
   18     17    551  Zea Maroon            St Joseph Ogden                         20:50.8  6:57/M            TM         
   19     18    563  MacKenzie Brunk       Unity                                   20:52.0  6:57/M            TM         
   20     19    569  Brynn Tabeling        Tuscola                                 21:03.2  7:01/M            TM         
   21     20    514  Amy Bohlen            St Thomas More                          21:05.6  7:02/M            TM         
   22     21    536  Hailey Underwood      Paris                                   21:13.4  7:04/M            TM         
   23     22    520  Sydney McMahon        St Thomas More                          21:22.8  7:07/M            TM         
   24  (< 5)    525  Lolita Flynn          Chrisman                                21:27.1  7:09/M            IND        
   25     23    521  Morgan Saunders       St Thomas More                          21:28.1  7:09/M            TM         
   26     24    511  Luz Johnson           Judah Christian                         21:35.0  7:12/M            TM         
   27     25    504  Lex Darby             Bismarck                                21:44.4  7:15/M            TM         
   28     26    537  Kayla Smith           Paris                                   21:44.6  7:15/M            TM         
   29     27    507  Aryn Willard          Bismarck                                21:53.3  7:18/M            TM         
   30     28    570  Ashton Smith          Tuscola                                 21:59.4  7:20/M            TM         
   31     29    522  Maris Wszalek         St Thomas More                          22:08.1  7:23/M            TM         
   32  (< 5)    501  Emily Rogers          Armstrong                               22:25.2  7:28/M            IND        
   33     30    539  Sarah Isaf            Paris                                   22:35.4  7:32/M            TM         
   34     31    541  Erin Gahimer          Paris                                   22:38.3  7:33/M            TM         
   35     32    540  Sarah Wells           Paris                                   22:44.8  7:35/M            TM         
   36     33    571  Emma Zimmer           Tuscola                                 22:48.9  7:36/M            TM         
   37     34    538  McKayla Watson        Paris                                   23:05.7  7:42/M            TM         
   38     35    509  Tory Clevenger        Judah Christian                         23:13.0  7:44/M            TM         
   39     36    513  Katie Limentato       Judah Christian                         23:33.3  7:51/M            TM         
   40     37    542  Emilee Roush          Paris                                   23:52.1  7:57/M            TM         
   41     38    573  Jackie Watson         Tuscola                                 23:56.3  7:59/M            TM         
   42  (< 5)    524  Milee Devore          Chrisman                                24:39.1  8:13/M            IND        
   43     39    574  Hannah Hornaday       Tuscola                                 24:44.8  8:15/M            TM         
   44     40    572  Kenzie Heckler        Tuscola                                 24:56.4  8:19/M            TM         
   45     41    535  Aubrey Wells          Fithian-Oakwood                         25:31.7  8:30/M            IND        
   46     42    503  Morgan Bilstad        Bismarck                                26:25.3  8:48/M            TM         
   47     43    575  Samantha Simpson      Tuscola                                 26:43.8  8:54/M            TM         
   48     44    531  Alyssa Hosler         Fithian-Oakwood                         27:55.4  9:18/M                       
   49     45    502  Madison Bilstad       Bismarck                                27:58.8  9:19/M            TM         
   50     46    506  Kayla Ferrell         Bismarck                                28:11.8  9:24/M            TM         
   51     47    534  Anuka Marazewska      Fithian-Oakwood                         28:26.1  9:29/M                       
   52     48    530  Katie Fritz           Fithian-Oakwood                         29:17.6  9:46/M                       
   53     49    529  Lex Baker             Fithian-Oakwood                         29:26.7  9:49/M                       
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   54     50    532  Amber Kirby           Fithian-Oakwood                         29:27.6  9:49/M                       
   55     51    510  Marina DeAtley        Judah Christian                         32:17.7 10:46/M            TM         

Team Summary Report - Girls

cross country girls

                                          Top  5             ------- Finishers ------- 
 Place  Team                              Places              1   2   3   4   5  6*  7*         

    1 Unity                                  39               3   5   7  11  13  15  18          
        Top  5 Times: 1:35:57.0 

    2 St Joseph Ogden                        49               4   9  10  12  14  16  17          
        Top  5 Times: 1:36:49.7 

    3 St Thomas More                         57               1   6   8  20  22  23  29          
        Top  5 Times: 1:39:01.2 

    4 Paris                                 140              21  26  30  31  32  34  37          
        Top  5 Times: 1:50:56.7 

    5 Judah Christian                       148               2  24  35  36  51                  
        Top  5 Times: 1:59:15.0 

    6 Tuscola                               157              19  28  33  38  39  40  43          
        Top  5 Times: 1:54:32.8 

    7 Bismarck                              185              25  27  42  45  46                  
        Top  5 Times: 2:06:13.8 

    8 Fithian-Oakwood                       229              41  44  47  48  49  50              
        Top  5 Times: 2:20:37.7 

 Inc. Armstrong                            1 finishers                                           
        Top  5 Times:  

 Inc. Chrisman                             3 finishers                                           
        Top  5 Times:  

Detail Team Results - Girls

cross country girls

Unity    Finish Position -     1 

  Team Score (places):  39  Team Score (times):    1:35:57.0   Average Time: 19:11.4 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    558  Evelyn Atkins                   3            3        18:36.4      18:36.4      0:00.0 
    2    559  Caroline Bachert                5            8        18:53.2      37:29.6      0:16.7 
    3    560  Kylie Decker                    7           15        19:08.4      56:38.1      0:32.0 
    4    561  Audrey Hancock                 11           26        19:24.4    1:16:02.6      0:47.9 
    5    567  Natalie King                   13           39        19:54.4    1:35:57.0      1:17.9 
    6    564  Savannah Day                   15           54        20:03.9    1:56:00.9      1:27.4 
    7    563  MacKenzie Brunk                18           72        20:52.0    2:16:53.0      2:15.5 

St Joseph Ogden    Finish Position -     2 

  Team Score (places):  49  Team Score (times):    1:36:49.7   Average Time: 19:21.9 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    549  Faith Houston                   4            4        18:40.7      18:40.7      0:00.0 
    2    554  Hannah Rajlich                  9           13        19:19.9      38:00.6      0:39.2 
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    3    548  Emmy Houston                   10           23        19:21.1      57:21.7      0:40.4 
    4    553  Ally Monk                      12           35        19:27.7    1:16:49.5      0:47.0 
    5    552  Maclayne Taylor                14           49        20:00.2    1:36:49.7      1:19.5 
    6    546  Hanna Eastin                   16           65        20:15.0    1:57:04.8      1:34.3 
    7    551  Zea Maroon                     17           82        20:50.8    2:17:55.6      2:10.1 

St Thomas More    Finish Position -     3 

  Team Score (places):  57  Team Score (times):    1:39:01.2   Average Time: 19:48.2 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    518  Fran Hendrickson                1            1        18:17.6      18:17.6      0:00.0 
    2    519  Marguerite Hendrickson          6            7        19:02.0      37:19.6      0:44.3 
    3    516  Morgan Cinnamon                 8           15        19:13.1      56:32.7      0:55.5 
    4    514  Amy Bohlen                     20           35        21:05.6    1:17:38.4      2:48.0 
    5    520  Sydney McMahon                 22           57        21:22.8    1:39:01.2      3:05.1 
    6    521  Morgan Saunders                23           80        21:28.1    2:00:29.3      3:10.4 
    7    522  Maris Wszalek                  29          109        22:08.1    2:22:37.5      3:50.5 

Paris    Finish Position -     4 

  Team Score (places): 140  Team Score (times):    1:50:56.7   Average Time: 22:11.3 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    536  Hailey Underwood               21           21        21:13.4      21:13.4      0:00.0 
    2    537  Kayla Smith                    26           47        21:44.6      42:58.0      0:31.2 
    3    539  Sarah Isaf                     30           77        22:35.4    1:05:33.5      1:22.0 
    4    541  Erin Gahimer                   31          108        22:38.3    1:28:11.9      1:24.9 
    5    540  Sarah Wells                    32          140        22:44.8    1:50:56.7      1:31.3 
    6    538  McKayla Watson                 34          174        23:05.7    2:14:02.4      1:52.3 
    7    542  Emilee Roush                   37          211        23:52.1    2:37:54.6      2:38.7 

Judah Christian    Finish Position -     5 

  Team Score (places): 148  Team Score (times):    1:59:15.0   Average Time: 23:51.0 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    512  Laura Krasa                     2            2        18:35.8      18:35.8      0:00.0 
    2    511  Luz Johnson                    24           26        21:35.0      40:10.9      2:59.2 
    3    509  Tory Clevenger                 35           61        23:13.0    1:03:23.9      4:37.2 
    4    513  Katie Limentato                36           97        23:33.3    1:26:57.3      4:57.4 
    5    510  Marina DeAtley                 51          148        32:17.7    1:59:15.0     13:41.9 

Tuscola    Finish Position -     6 

  Team Score (places): 157  Team Score (times):    1:54:32.8   Average Time: 22:54.5 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    569  Brynn Tabeling                 19           19        21:03.2      21:03.2      0:00.0 
    2    570  Ashton Smith                   28           47        21:59.4      43:02.6      0:56.1 
    3    571  Emma Zimmer                    33           80        22:48.9    1:05:51.6      1:45.7 
    4    573  Jackie Watson                  38          118        23:56.3    1:29:48.0      2:53.1 
    5    574  Hannah Hornaday                39          157        24:44.8    1:54:32.8      3:41.6 
    6    572  Kenzie Heckler                 40          197        24:56.4    2:19:29.3      3:53.2 
    7    575  Samantha Simpson               43          240        26:43.8    2:46:13.1      5:40.5 

Bismarck    Finish Position -     7 

  Team Score (places): 185  Team Score (times):    2:06:13.8   Average Time: 25:14.7 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    504  Lex Darby                      25           25        21:44.4      21:44.4      0:00.0 
    2    507  Aryn Willard                   27           52        21:53.3      43:37.8      0:08.8 
    3    503  Morgan Bilstad                 42           94        26:25.3    1:10:03.1      4:40.8 
    4    502  Madison Bilstad                45          139        27:58.8    1:38:01.9      6:14.3 
    5    506  Kayla Ferrell                  46          185        28:11.8    2:06:13.8      6:27.3 
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Fithian-Oakwood    Finish Position -     8 

  Team Score (places): 229  Team Score (times):    2:20:37.7   Average Time: 28:07.5 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    535  Aubrey Wells                   41           41        25:31.7      25:31.7      0:00.0 
    2    531  Alyssa Hosler                  44           85        27:55.4      53:27.2      2:23.7 
    3    534  Anuka Marazewska               47          132        28:26.1    1:21:53.3      2:54.4 
    4    530  Katie Fritz                    48          180        29:17.6    1:51:10.9      3:45.8 
    5    529  Lex Baker                      49          229        29:26.7    2:20:37.7      3:55.0 
    6    532  Amber Kirby                    50          279        29:27.6    2:50:05.3      3:55.8 

Armstrong    Finish Position - Inc. 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    501  Emily Rogers                Less Than  5           22:25.2      22:25.2      0:00.0 

Chrisman    Finish Position - Inc. 

  Team Score (places): Inc.  Team Score (times): 

                                          Overall        Cum.                  Cum.        Time 
 Place Bib No Name                         Place        Place      Time        Time        Back 
    1    526  Quinc Snedeker              Less Than  5           20:09.5      20:09.5      0:00.0 
    2    525  Lolita Flynn                Less Than  5           21:27.1      41:36.7      1:17.5 
    3    524  Milee Devore                Less Than  5           24:39.1    1:06:15.8      4:29.6 


